	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CARTNM120PRTNF
	CARTNM120PRTNF (Laird Technologies IAS)
		    Part Number:
            CARTNM120PRTNF
		    Manufacturer:
            Laird Technologies IAS
		    Description:
            CABLE ASSY 120" RP TNC MALE-FEM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Not applicable / Not applicable
		Reference Price :
$ 159.59280 (This price is for reference only)
		No CARTNM120PRTNF datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CARTNM120PRTNF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1250SCRLF8 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 1200MAH NICAD
G10A,AL Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X.885 AMD W/INSERT
RX300PL,BK Serpac  CASE 10.90X9.9X4.92 BLK W/LOCK
1481S24K Hammond Manufacturing  DRIP SHIELD 24" GREY
SR341 Tripp Lite  CABLE MANAGER 2U 19 INCH
C112 10C043 020 10 Amphenol-Tuchel Electronics  CABLE ASSY FMALE SGL END 3POS 2M
JT2T1-CL1-20F Digi International  CONN 20' RPTNC-MALE TO RPTNC FEM
02Y7469#0200 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA PLUG-PLUG 200MM 2.2MM
3-6278893-0 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 4M1
H5BBT-10110-W2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016W/H2730TR10"
H3CCS-1436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC14S/AE14G/HKC14S
A3AAB-1036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC10B/AE10G/ASC10B
H3CKH-4036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC40H/AE40G/HPK40H
40-012-104 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 40POS
18-036-214 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 18POS
M3422 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4PR 24AWG SLT 500'
85003 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 20AWG BLACK 500'
M200X042UPT Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE FLAME RETARDANT
229-3-1REC4-38295-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K10-DD-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F72S-P7T1-A30QT4-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
219-4-6388-175 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
C2Q 1.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 32V 0603 FAST C2Q
0313.150VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG .150A
B88069X8710C203 EPCOS Inc  T20-A230X
CMF-SD50A-2 Bourns Inc.  CPTC FUSE RESETTABLE
SMAJ33CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMA
SMCJ18CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMC
P4SMA51A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMD
3KP20CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC AXIAL
TPSMA30AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMA
MASMBJ30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AA
MPLAD6.5KP70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC PLAD
MXLSMBJ54CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC DO214AA
MXLPLAD6.5KP160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC PLAD
P3203AAL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 270V 150A TO-220
VCAS080526C580DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 31.05V 100A 0805
V481HA32 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 25KA DISC 32MM
B72220T2141K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 198V 10KA DISC 20MM
SEC4002RF Tripp Lite  LAPTOP COMP ACC USB PROX LOCK
	CARTNM120PRTNF  keywords
	    	CARTNM120PRTNF
	CARTNM120PRTNF  Laird Technologies IAS
	CARTNM120PRTNF  pdf
	CARTNM120PRTNF  datasheet
	CARTNM120PRTNF  price
	CARTNM120PRTNF  distributor
	electronic components CARTNM120PRTNF
	CARTNM120PRTNF  Cable Assemblies
	CARTNM120PRTNF  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	CARTNM120PRTNF  CABLE ASSY 120" RP TNC MALE-FEM
	CARTNM120PRTNF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .